Parts

Catalog

RD/RDU 1300/1500/1700

Central and Lateral Mounted Rotary Cutter

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index

10 =, 3
RD/RDU.o.ooovveveeeeeveveveveisisvevevsvssissssesssesese s ss s sassssssesesssssassasasassssssssesesssssasasasasasassssssssssesesssassasasasassssesesssesssesasase 4
TADIE RD/RDU ....eeeeeveeeeveversievevsversesssssssesesevsssssssssssssssssesesessssssasasasasassssssssssesssssasasasasassssssssssesesesssssasssssssssssssssess 5
TEONSINUSSION BOX......uvveeieieieiieieiesteteiesie ettt ettt et e et sa st et se st et s s s et et s e s e s s et s s s sese b e e sansentennssansenes 6
COMPICEE SUPPOIT W/CRGINS.....ecvcveveeereverererereesiesesessisvsvesessssssssssssssesesesssasssssssssssssssssesessssssssssssssssssesssesssasssssssssssnes 7
CUL AGJUSEIMENT SKIS ....eveveveveeereeeveeeeeteestetetetessasesesese st esessasess s ass st esassesessasesessasessasess s sesaasesessasessasassssasessasasessasens 7
COMPIELE DTN WREEI. ...ttt te et et st st e st s st e e s e s e e et ss s ess s se st et e s et ess s et ssssessasasassasns 8
LIMNUEEE HEIGAT HIECH ...ttt ettt ettt e et et e b e st e s e st e s s ese st ess s et essasessasasesssessnsasessseseanas 8
Complete Deph Wheel W/BEAriNg (OPHIONG])...........cvveeeeerererererereerssesesesessssvssssssssssssssssesesesssssssssssssssssssssssesesssens 9
SHICKEI'S .eveveetrieieisestetsts s e e et ts st et s s s sttt ss sttt ets s e s e ss sttt s s et e se e sttt e s e sess s e st e b e s e s s s s st e tetasassssassssesesesesens 10

NUMERICAL INDEX ... .ccccttieicntiiessnssssssssssssssssssosssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnssssssssssesssnsssssssnsssssssnsasssssnsassssans 11

RDU13516 (Revised: 11/2016) EN



>> BALDAN

Parts Catalog

« RD/RDU

17 44

39

=
8181\ W B (s i o
AT T

Y

T

g

*|tems 10 and 52 - See page 8
*|tems 11 and 13 - See page 7

* |tem 22 - See page 6
* |tem 54 - See page 9



>> BALDAN

Parts Catalog

« Table RD/RDU
e - _88888¢8 . . _88888¢8
2 Code Product description B g Py g g Code Product description = Zz5555
222gg8 g22gz28
1 |5092090074-4 | Blades Protection Box (Rd-Rdu 1300) 1 1 30 |6020311085-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 3" 18F Unf1A Rp Special 2
1 |5092010068-3 | Blades Protection Box(Rd-Rdu 1500) 1 1 31 16020311090-4 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 2133
1 15092010072-1 | Blades Protection Box(Rd-Rdu 1700) 1 1| 31 [6020311090-4 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp (Rotary Edgeter w/ Complete Chains Protection) 69110
2 5136016309-5 | Upper Plate Of Protection 1 31 16020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 69|10
3 |5464010381-0 | Rear Protection of 1020mm 1 1 32 16020311091-2 | French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/8" 14F Uns 1A Gr5 Rt Special 2
3 | 5464010382-8 | Rear Protection of 1250mm 1 1 33 | 6020311094-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.1/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1
3 | 5464010383-6 | Rear Protection of 1730mm 1 1| 34 6020311101-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 5
4 151400100016 | Square Cotter 3/8" X 44Mm 1 35 |6020311107-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 6" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
5 |5284010062-6  Guide Flange 1 36 |6020311131-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2
6 | 5368010516-9 | Complete Fixation Bearing Of Blades 1 37 16020311160-9 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 4167
7 |5432120021-7 | French Head Pin @1" X 105Mm 1 38 6020311184-6 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
8 |5432120108-6 | French Head Pin @28 X 105Mm 2 39 16020311269-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (18.8 Rt 8
9 | 5464050022-3 | Rear Protection With Chains 1 1 40 |6020390293-2 | Lock 5,75 X 40Mm 3
9 | 5464050023-1 | Rear Protection With Chains 1 1 41 |4625264811-9 | Blade 451 X 100 X 12Mm Heavy Extra Steel Double Edge 2 2
9 | 54640500240 | Rear Protection With Chains 1 1| 41 |4625265027-0 | Blade 451Mm X 3.1/2" X 1/2" Single Edge 2 2
*10 | 5498010274-5 | Complete Depth Wheel 1 41 |4625265611-1 | Blade 540 X 100 X 12Mm Heavy Extra Steel Double Edge 2 2
*11 | 5522030036-5 | Complete Height Adjustment Ski 2 41 | 4625265621-9 | Blade 545Mm X 3.1/2" X 1/2" Single Edge 2 2
12 |5530012174-7 | Drawbar Support 1 41 | 4625266256-1 | Blade 635 X 100 X 12Mm Heavy Extra Steel Double Edge 2 2
*13 15530015667-2 | Complete Support W/Chain(Rp Rd-1300) 1 1 41 | 4625266270-7 | Blade 635Mm X 3.1/2" X 1/2" Single Edge 2 2
*13 | 5530015668-0 | Complete Support W/Chain(Rp Rd-1500) 1 1 42 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer @20,3 X @46,5 X 4,75Mm 4
*13 1 5530015669-9 | Complete Support W/Chain(Rp Rd-1700) 1 1| 43 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X 044 X 4,75Mm 1
14 |5530016065-3 | Protection Fixation Support 1 44 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X @20 X 2,00Mm 8
15 16010601016-4 | Small Splined Plate 4 45 |5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer 10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 6,910 6/9/10
16 | 6010602571-4 | Hitch Shackle 290Mm(Cat 1and 2) 1 46 |5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75Mm 2
17 |6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 8 47 1 5024010334-3 | Smooth Washer @32 X 60 X 5,00Mm 1
18 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6 9(10 6|9 10| 48 |5040140011-4 | Upper Blades Support Bar 1
19 | 60200104121 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 6 49 | 5040140012-2 | Lower Blades Support Bar 1
20 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 7 50 |5084010146-8 | Hitch Drawbar 1
21 | 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 4 51 | 6020055613-8 | Agricultural Cardan Shaft 1350 mm (Closed) 1
*22 1 6020057992-8 | Multiplier Transmision Box 1 Optional
23 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 6910/ 6|9 |10|| *52{5252010120-9 | Limiter Height Hitch 1T/1]1
24 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 4 53 | 5464050022-3 | Rear Protection With Chains (Rotary Edgeter w/ Complete Chains Protection) 3 2
25 16020310761-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 5/8" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.15/16" H.19,50Mm 2 53 | 5464050023-1 | Rear Protection With Chains (Rotary Edgeter w/ Complete Chains Protection) 3
26 |6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 7 53 | 5464050024-0 | Rear Protection With Chains (Rotary Edgeter w/ Complete Chains Protection) 2
27 |6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 2 *54 | 5498010276-1 | Complete Deph Wheel W/Bearing 1
28 | 6020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Upper 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm 2
29 | 6020310810-1 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" 1




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

» Transmission Box

Item
All

Code Product description

6020350952-1 | Bearing 6208

6020350951-3 | Bearing 30208

6020350953-0 | Bearing 30210

6020350949-1 | Retainer 40 x 80 x 10 BRG
6020395050-3 | Cover @80 X 10

6020015907-4 | Elastic Ring For Hole I-80 X 2,5
6020015908-2 | Elastic Ring For Hole I-90 X 3,0
6020030755-3 | Plug 3/8"

60200581426 | Shim 069,3 X 079,7 X 0,4
6020015910-4 | Washer

6020058144-2 | Special Cotter 5X 13 X 44
6020251706-7 | Spring 3,8 X 4,8 - Wire 0,5
6020015905-8 | Elastic Ring For Shaft E-50 X 2,0
6020395049-0 | Cover For Hopper 3068
6020350948-3 | Vent Plug With Level Rod 3/8"
6020015909-0 | Pressure Washer M6
6020310270-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 x 20
6020058134-5 | Crown and Pinion (25x13)
6020072030-2 | Protection Disc @41 X #79,5X 1,6
6020350950-5 | Retainer @50,00 X @90,00 X 10,00Mm Brg
6020072029-9 | Deflector @50,5 X @90 X 1,6
6020090674-0 | Shaft Xy Box 3068
6020058143-4 | Spare Housing - Special
6020015906-6 | Elastic Ring For Shaft E-65 X 4,0
6020015904-0 | Ring @46 X 065 X 10

O 00 N O L1 B W N =

U
N oA W N = O

N NN NN = =
B W N =2 O v
N —m = m ma m a3 OV O = = a0 W om —m m a A s N

N
v




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Complete Support w/Chains e o _1g8 g s

2 Code Product description Sl Rl
-5 -5 (-5

1 1 5136015347-2 | Lower Plate Of Chains Of 1379Mm 1
1 15136015350-2 | Lower Plate Of Chains Of 1550Mm 1
1 |5136015353-7 | Lower Plate Of Chains Of (Rp Rd-1700) 1
2 |5136015348-0 | Right Plate Fixation Chains (Rp Rd-1300)
2 | 5136015351-0 | Right Plate Fixation Chains (Rp Rd-1500) 1
2 |5136015354-5 | Right Plate Fixation Chains(Rp Rd-1700) 1
3 |5136015349-9 | Left Plate Fixation Chains (Rp Rd-1300) 1
3 15136015352-9 | Left Plate Fixation Chains (Rp Rd-1500) 1
3 | 5136015355-3 | Left Plate Fixation Chains (Rp Rd-1700) 1
4 16020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 4
5 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6 6 | 7
6 |5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X 325 X 2,00Mm 12112 | 14
7 16020058091-8 | Protection Chain (4 Links) 39 | 44 | 50
8 1 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 6 | 6 | 7
9 1 6020311034-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 6 6 | 7
10 |6020311269-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (18.8 Rt 4
£ .. =
g Code Product description =
1 15040120729-2 | Bar 0f 102 X 1435 X 9,50Mm 1
2 |5522030037-3 | Cut Adjustment Ski 1
3 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 4
4 16020310232-4 | Screw A3 1/2" X 1.3/4" 12F Gr2 Rp 4
5 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 4
6 150240100689 | Smooth Washer @13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm 4




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Depth Wheel

Item
All

Code Product description

5232011996-0 | Wheel Shaft

5326011784-6 | Depth Wheel Tyne

5530016329-6 | Depth Wheel Support

6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media

6020010196-3 | Pressure Washer M24 Media

60200501180 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2"

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020310457-2 | Hexagonal Nut M24 X 3,00 Ma (I8 Ch.36Mm H.19,00Mm
6020310781-4 | Castle Hexagonal Nut M36 X 3,00 Mb CI8 Ch.55Mm H.29,00Mm Without Crown
6020310818-7 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm
60203112109 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 50Mm (I8.8 Rt
5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X 366 X 4,75Mm

5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm

5096010011-2 | Protective Shaft Cap

5136060170-0 | Wheel Lock Plate

5498010260-5 | Complete Depth Wheel

5080010311-5 | Bronze Bushing

5498010254-0 | Complete Depth Wheel (Bushing)

0N AW =

16

—_ =
oo v

P G Gy
o Ny B WN

S s A NN DR R A NN NS

« Limiter Height Hitch

Item
All

Code Product description

5252010009-1 | Limiter Height Hitch

5192040002-0 | Drawbar Right Chain W/08 Links
5192040003-9 | Drawbar Left Chain W/08 Links
5530080033-4 | Support "U" Of Hitch

6020311237-0 | French Head Pin #11,2 X 42Mm
6020310866-7 | French Head Pin @1" X 140Mm
5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer @26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm
6020390301-7 | Lock @5,75 X 50Mm

6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80Mm (455)

O 00 NV B W N =
N U NG N




>> BALDAN

« Complete Deph Wheel W/Bearing (Optional)

Parts Catalog

Item

Codigo

Product description

O 00 N O L1 BAW N =

NN NN NNNDBNDRNN = — a3 3 a3 s
O 0 N O L1 & W N = © OV O NV Ul & W N = O

6020311210-9
5498010187-0
5530016333-4
5096020002-8
6020310800-4
6020050116-3
6020010124-6
6020350062-1
5024010298-3
6020130108-7
6020350306-0
6020310818-7
5024010039-5
6020130108-7
5136060170-0
6020311265-6
5498010188-9
6020010403-2
5530014942-0
6020350868-1
5096010011-2
5498010186-2
6020310336-3
5232011447-0
6020015919-8
5024010614-8
5024010333-5
5024010616-4
6020010259-5

Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 50Mm CI8.8 Rt
Complete Wheel With Support

Depth Wheel Support

Cap With Hexagonal Of Deph Wheel

Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm
Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

Pressure Washer M16 Media

Bearing 32206

Smooth Washer @17 X 844 X 4,75Mm

Grease Fitting 1/8"

Retainer 340,00 X 362,00 X 11,50Mm

Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm
Smooth Washer 826,2 X 044 X 4,75Mm

Grease Fitting 1/8"

Plate Of Wheel Lock

Hexagonal Nut M20 X 2,50 Ma CI8 Ch.30Mm H.16,00Mm
Complete Wheel

Pressure Washer M20 Media

Depth Wheel Support

Bearing 32006X; (Nsk)

Protective Cap Of Shaft

Wheel (Machined)

Nut Km5 M25 X 1,5Mm

Wheel Shaft

Lock Washer Mb5 @#25Mm

Felt Washer @42 X @55 X 1T0Mm

Smooth Washer 30,5 X 31.1/2" X 1,00Mm

Felt Washer @29 X @55 X 10Mm

Retaining Oring

S m s s A AN, NN SN S NN S = s s s s s o = = = = = Todos




Parts Catalog

o Stickers

Item 1

Anbes de pologar a redaine o
Funcioamerto retire o bulssiti |

>> BALDAN

g . . 2888888
& | (odigo Descri¢éo do Produto Bl== = S|S5|5
B BEEEEEE
1 |6020071062-5 | Sticker Rd-1300 (500 X 100Mm) 1

1 |6020071064-1 | Sticker Rd-1500 (500 X 100Mm) 1

1 |6020071065-0 | Sticker Rd-1700 (500 X 100Mm) 1

1 |6020071067-6 | Sticker Rdu-1300 (500 X 100Mm) 1

1 |6020071069-2 | Sticker Rdu-1500 (500 X 100Mm) 1

1 16020071071-4 | Sticker Rdu-1700 (500 X 100Mm) 1
2 16020071029-3 | Sticker Baldan(500 X 100mm) 1

3 15206010102-7 | Sticker Rotary Edgeter Warning 1

4 |5206010294-5 | Sticker Remove The Plug Before Place Rotary Edgeter 1

5 |6020070894-9 | Sticker Attention "Rotating Cardan" (45 X 130Mm) 1

6 |5206010026-8 | Sticker Level Of Oil Check (Rotary Edgeter) 1

em sz lugarn respen (25que st |
fixadono cio de entrads dn e

remlirce #lus (1] by e widrain (21
Erat e be faued fiied to toa gear
bow shartt,

o ot jac s ol w e CpAG

* Rotate drive line.

>> BALDAN

A ATENCAO

+ Cardan rotativo

AWARNING | A ATENCION

i e
T

[tem 3 [tem 4

[tem 5

Item 2

CHECHK THE GIL
EWERYWEEK THE MANUFATURE
RECOMMENDS OIL
B5W 140 API GL5 MIL-L 2105D SAE J30

WERIFIGAR MIVEL DO OLEC
SEMANALMENTE
GLED RECOMENDADD

B5W 140 API GL5 MIL-L 2105D SBAE J30

[tem 6

B5W 140 API GL5 MIL-L 2105D SAE J30

VERIFICAR EL NIVEL DEL
ACEITE SEMANALMENTE
ACEITE RECOMENDADO

R, £5 0 0RHEESE



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

» Numerical Index

Code Page | Iltem Code Page | ltem Code Page | ltem Code Page | ltem Code Page | ltem
4625264811-9 41 | 5136015355-3 7 3 5530015669-9 5 *13 | 6020071064-1 10 1 6020311184-6 38
4625265027-0 41 | 5136016309-5 5 2 | 5530016065-3 14 | 6020071065-0 10 1 6020311210-9 11
4625265611-1 41 | 5136060170-0 8 15 | 5530016329-6 3 | 6020071067-6 10 1 60203112109 1
4625265621-9 41 | 5136060170-0 9 15 | 5530016333-4 3 6020071069-2 10 1 6020311237-0 5
4625266256-1 41 | 5140010001-6 5 4 | 5530080033-4 4 | 6020071071-4 10 1 6020311265-6 16
4625266270-7 41 | 5192040002-0 8 2 6010601016-4 15 | 6020072029-9 6 21 | 6020311269-9 39
5024010007-7 42 | 5192040003-9 8 3 | 6010602571-4 16 | 6020072030-2 19 | 6020311269-9 10
5024010039-5 43 | 5206010026-8 10 6 | 6020010004-5 17 | 6020090674-0 22 | 6020350062-1 8
5024010039-5 7 5206010102-7 10 3 6020010004-5 4 | 6020130108-7 7 6020350306-0 11
5024010039-5 13 | 5206010294-5 10 4 | 6020010124-6 4 16020130108-7 10 | 6020350868-1 20

5024010068-9
5024010073-5
5024010075-1
5024010075-1
5024010130-8
5024010192-8
5024010298-3
5024010298-3
5024010333-5
5024010334-3
5024010614-8
5024010616-4
5040120729-2
5040140011-4
5040140012-2
5080010311-5
5084010146-8

6 | 5232011447-0
44 | 5232011996-0
45 | 5252010009-1

6 | 5252010120-9
12 | 5284010062-6
46 | 5326011784-6
13 | 5368010516-9

9 | 5432120021-7
27 | 5432120108-6
47 | 5464010381-0
26 | 5464010382-8
28 | 5464010383-6

1 | 5464050022-3
48 | 5464050022-3
49 | 5464050023-1
17 | 5464050023-1
50 | 5464050024-0

24 | 6020010124-6
1 | 6020010196-3
1 | 6020010259-5
*52 | 6020010403-2
6020010406-7
6020010406-7
6020010410-5
6020010412-1
6020010414-8
6020010420-2
6020015904-0
6020015905-8
6020015906-6
6020015907-4
6020015908-2
6020015909-0
6020015910-4

7 | 6020130108-7
5 | 6020251706-7
29 | 6020310026-7
18 | 6020310232-4
18 | 6020310270-7
5 | 6020310336-3
3 | 6020310457-2
19 | 6020310746-6
20 | 6020310746-6
6020310754-7
25 | 6020310760-1
13 | 6020310761-0
24 | 6020310770-9
6 | 6020310778-4
7 | 6020310781-4
16 | 6020310800-4
10 | 6020310804-7

14 | 6020350948-3
12 | 6020350949-1
31 | 6020350950-5
4 | 6020350951-3
17 | 6020350952-1
23 | 6020350953-0
8 | 6020390293-2
23 | 6020390301-7
6020390308-4
5 | 6020395049-0
24 | 6020395050-3

O\ OV 00O 0O LT OVYOYOYOYOVOY WO WO WO N U1 WO 0O o wun
=
v

O W W woo NN

© 3

=
AN OO NI N0V DO OO OO LT LT TN U1V VWO NN LT 0O 0
N
—

NN N NN NN NOYOOUooOUTUTUTUToO DTN WO WO U0 V00T O 0T
[V BNV, BV RV, RV, BV, RV, BV, RV, BN e RN RV, BV, BEV-RN- RV, BV, BV, BV, B N I % B~ - IV R NN BV, e Ve Ve Yo - B« )N«

N

(=)}

LU O LT UL 1O WO W WV LTt Lt L Lt n L i Lt LT L1 0 0 O
v
w

5092010068-3 1 | 5464050024-0 53 | 6020015919-8 25 | 6020310810-1 29
5092010072-1 1 | 5498010186-2 22 | 6020030755-3 8 | 6020310818-7 10
5092090074-4 1 | 5498010187-0 2 | 6020050116-3 6 | 6020310818-7 12
5096010011-2 14 | 5498010188-9 17 | 6020050118-0 6 | 6020310866-7 6
5096010011-2 21 | 5498010254-0 18 | 6020055613-8 51 | 6020311034-3 9
5096020002-8 4 | 5498010260-5 16 | 6020057992-8 *22 | 6020311085-8 30
5136015347-2 1 | 5498010274-5 *10 | 6020058091-8 7 | 6020311090-4 31
5136015348-0 2 | 5498010276-1 *54 | 6020058134-5 18 | 6020311090-4 31
5136015349-9 3 | 5522030036-5 *11 | 6020058142-6 9 | 6020311091-2 32
5136015350-2 1 | 5522030037-3 2 | 6020058143-4 23 | 6020311094-7 33
5136015351-0 2 | 5530012174-7 12 | 6020058144-2 11 | 6020311101-3 34
5136015352-9 3 | 5530014942-0 19 | 6020070894-9 | 10 5 | 6020311107-2 35
5136015353-7 1 | 5530015667-2 *13 | 6020071029-3 | 10 2 | 6020311131-5 36
5136015354-5 2 | 5530015668-0 *13 | 6020071062-5 | 10 1 | 6020311160-9 37










>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Index
	RD/RDU
	Table RD/RDU
	Transmission Box
	Complete Support w/Chains
	Cut Adjustment Skis
	Complete Depth Wheel
	Limiter Height Hitch
	Complete Deph Wheel W/Bearing
	Stickers

	Numerical Index

